Incident Date Report Number

9/8/2024

9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024

9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024

RMP24-001913

RMP24-001914

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3334 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4332
EUCLID AVE

2641 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2744
ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / BENTON
ST

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4961 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC: 6253
ALGONQUIN RD

5711 WINDSOR CT

5005 NEWPORT DR
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3609 WREN LN

1941 PLUM GROVE RD
4978 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5711 WINDSOR CT

2600 MARTIN LN

1401 ROHLWING RD
2600 MARTIN LN

4726 ARBOR DR

3802 WILKE RD

2206 HAWK LN

GOLF RD /190

1445 HICKS RD

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/9/2024 7:34:03 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024

9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024
9/8/2024

RMP24-001916
RMP24-001915

RMP24-001918
RMP24-001917

3700 EAST FRONTAGE RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2300
ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3505 FALCONCT S

3308 BROOKMEADE DR
1460 GOLF RD

3010 SWALLOW LN

3609 JAY LN

110 GREEN MEADOW CT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 INFO CALL
911 TEST CALL
THEFT

THEFT

MOTORIST ASSIST

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
DISTURBANCE
THEFT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/9/2024 7:34:03 AM



