



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		APPROX LOC:4332 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024	RMP24-001913	APPROX LOC: 2744 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/8/2024		KIRCHOFF RD / BENTON ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/8/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		4961 WEBER DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/8/2024		5711 WINDSOR CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		5005 NEWPORT DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		3609 WREN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
9/8/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		4978 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/8/2024		5711 WINDSOR CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		2600 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		2600 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024	RMP24-001914	4726 ARBOR DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2024		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2024		2206 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2024		GOLF RD / I90	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/8/2024		1445 HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2024		3700 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		APPROX LOC:2300 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024	RMP24-001916	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2024	RMP24-001915	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/8/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2024		3505 FALCON CT S	PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2024	RMP24-001918	3308 BROOKMEADE DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2024	RMP24-001917	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2024		3010 SWALLOW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2024		3609 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2024		110 GREEN MEADOW CT	AMBULANCE CALL	